12/31/200

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

QUARTERK

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

umOfNums

20

40

32

A WODN PP

aa b wN -

Spot Action Report

Sales Winners
$12.00 $4.00
$12.00 $4.00
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00

$2.00 $2.00

$2.00 $2.00
$1.00 $0.00
$1.50 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$0.25 $0.00
$3.75 $0.00
$5.00 $7.50
$12.50 $74.75
$22.00 $6.78
$1.25 $0.39
$2.00 $0.00
$42.75 $89.42
$1.50 $0.00
$1.50 $0.00
$72.00 $95.42

Hold
$8.00

$8.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.25

$3.75
($2.50)
($62.25)
$15.22
$0.86
$2.00

($46.67)
$1.50

$1.50

($23.42)

Per centOfSales

16.66

16.66
13.88

13.88
277

277
1.38
2.08
1.38
0.34

518
6.94
17.36
30.55
1.73
277

59.35
2.08

2.08

99.92

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.80

1.36

0.94
0.93
0.92
0.90

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76

0.79

WeightedAve
-0.44

0.11

0.04

0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.05
0.14
0.23
0.01
0.02

0.02

0.23



